
 

 

 

2025 TERM DATES 

 

 

TERM 1 
Tuesday 28 January - Friday 11 April (11 weeks) 
 
Please note:  
Tuesday 28 January - RHS Welcome Poowhiri for new students. 
Tuesday 28 January - Thursday 30 January - Parent/Teacher conferences 
Friday 31st January Yr 11 and 13 only. School starts at 8.45am  
Monday  3rd February is the first day for ALL students at 8.45am. 
The school is closed on Friday 7 February. 
 

Public Holidays (during term time) 
Thursday 6 February - Waitangi Day 

 

TERM 2 
Monday 28 April - Friday 27 June (9 weeks) 
 

Public Holidays (during term time) 
Monday 2 June - King’s Birthday 

Friday 20 June - Matariki 
 

TERM 3 
Monday 14 July - Friday 19 September (10 weeks) 
 

No Public Holidays During Term 3 
 

TERM 4 
Monday 6 October - Friday 12 December (10 weeks)  
LAST DAY OF TERM 4 TO BE CONFIRMED 
 

Public Holidays (during term time) 
Monday 27 October - Labour Day 

 


